• Lead time 10-12 weeks. 
• Crane, Electrical, Sheet Metal, and Gas Piping provided by Helm. 

D ► Total Proposed Project Price, ............................................................................................. .............................................. $31,992.00 
(Thirty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Two Dollars and 00/100) 

Clarifications: 

• Work to be performed during normal working hours of 7:00am thru 3:30pm, Monday thru Friday. 

• No returns added . 

• Proposa l is valid for 30 days. 

Exclusions: 

• Painting 
• Temporary HVAC equipment or rental equipment.